PRODUCT

Juice Concentrates

Apple

Apple Finishing ER
Apricot
Blackberry

Black Currant
Blueberry
Boysenberry
Cherry, Dark Sweet
Cherry, RSP
Cranberry
Elderberry, Purple
Elderberry, Red
Grape, Concord
Grape, Red 1000
Grape, Red 3000
Grape, White
Grapefruit, Pink
Kiwi

Lemon

Lime

Mango Purée
Orange

Passion Fruit
Peach

Pear

Pineapple

Plum
Pomegranate
Raspberry, Red
Strawberry
Tangerine

CODE

210105
210112
210202
210501
211602
210602
210701
211101
211201
211501
211804
211802
212201
212310
212330
212401
212601
215801
212701
212801
276003
213401
213501
213601
213702
213802
213968
216802
214201
214402
214701

Organic Juice Concentrates

Apple
Blackberry
Blueberry
Cherry, Dark Sweet
Cherry, RSP
Cranberry
Elderberry
Grape, Concord
Grape, Red
Grape, White
Lemon

NORTHWEST
NATURALS.

610101
610501
610601
611101
611201
611501
611801
612201
612301
612401
612701

BRIX

70° Acai
70° Apricot
65° Asian Pear
65° Black Currant
65° Blueberry
65° Boysenberry
65° Cherry, Dark Sweet
68° Cherry, RSP
68° Cranberry
50° Grape, Concord
65° Mango
65° Passion Fruit, Clarified
68° Passion Fruit, Cloudy
68° Peach
68° Pineapple
68° Plum
58'67OAC Pomegranate
65 Raspberry, Red
400 GPL Strawberry
400 GPL Tangerine
28°
65°
50° .
20° Fruit Sweeteners
70° Frutex Pear
60° Frutex Pineapple
68° Frutex Mixed Fruit Syrup
65° Organic Mixed Fruit
65°
65°
65°
70° Lime
65° Mango Purée
65° Orange
68° Passion Fruit
68° Peach
50° Pear
65° Pineapple
68° Pomegranate
68° Raspberry, Red
68° Strawberry
400 GPL

Our Products

PRODUCT

CODE

BRIX

Stated Fruit Juice Concentrates (WONF)

P: 425-881-2200 e« F: 425-881-3063

227116
220203
223709
221601
220649
220749
221101
221249
221560
222206
226049
223549
223504
223602
223810
223901
226849
224220
224408
224702

243701
243801
243143
613103

612801
676001
613402
613502
613601
613701
613801
616801
614201
614401

65°
65°
65°
65°
65°
65°
68°
68°
65°
65°
65°
65°
60°
70°
65°
65°
65°
65°
65°
65°

69-72°

71-74°
70°
68°

50-55 AC
28°
65°
31°
65°
70°
60°
65°
65°
65°

e nwnaturals.com

11805 North Creek Parkway South, Suite A-104, Bothell, Washington 98011



PRODUCT

CODE

BRIX

Clarified Juice Concentrates

Cucumber
Grapefruit
Guava
Lemon

Lime

Mango
Orange
Passion Fruit
Pineapple
Pineapple (E/R)
Tangerine
Watermelon

309201
302565
304903
302701
302801
306002
303401
303501
303801
303806
304703
307605

40°
65°
60°
400 GPL
400 GPL
65°
58°
65°
70°
70°
60°
65°

Organic Clarified Juice Concentrates

Mango
Pineapple

606001
603801

65°
70°

Organic Juice Concentrates (WOOFs®)

Blackberry
Blueberry
Cherry, Dark Sweet
Cranberry
Lemon

Peach
Raspberry, Red
Strawberry
Tropical
Wildberry
Winterberry

620502
620602
621101
621502
622701
623601
624201
624402
624501
625703
623005

65°
65°
68°
65°
65°
68°
65°
65°
65°
65°
65°

Our WOOF's® are formulated to replace 100% stated juice with
higher impact flavor and color. Our products are consistent
in quality and are not as significantly impacted by the volatile

100% juice market.

Our Products

PRODUCT CODE

Fruit Essences

Apple 330101
Apple, Organic 630101
Apricot 330201
Blackberry 330501
Black Currant 331601
Blueberry 330601
Cherry, Dark Sweet 331101
Cherry, RSP 331201
Cranberry 331501
Grape, Concord 332201
Mango 336002
Passion Fruit 333501
Peach 333601
Pear 333701
Pineapple 333801
Plum 333901
Raspberry, Red 334201
Strawberry 334401

BRIX

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Mixed Fruit Juice Concentrates (WONF)

Black Currant Cherry Raspberry 221606

Blueberry Acai 220613
Blueberry, Huckleberry Type 220614
Citrus, Honeysuckle 226506
Citrus, Red (Sangria Type) 226511
Citrus, White (Sangria Type) 226510
Passion Orange Guava 224518
Pomegranate Cherry 226814

Prickly Pear Passion Fruit, Clarified 226903

Tropical 224514
Tropical Fruit Punch, Red 225320
Wildberry 225701

65°
54°
65°
65°
65°
65°
65°
65°
60°
65°
65°
65°

Our WONF concentrates are formulated to replace 100%
stated juice with higher impact flavor and color. Our products
are consistent in quality and are not as significantly impacted

by the volatile 100% juice market.

Custom Fruit Juice Bases

Apple Blend - Crabapple Type

Blackberry Blend — Lemongrass Type

Cherry Blend - Pie Type

Cherry Lemon Blend

Cranberry Blend — Maple Type

Cranberry Cucumber

65°
65°
65°
65°
65°
60°

Lemon Blend — Lavender Type
Lime Blend - Thai Type

Peach Blend - Persimmon Type
Pineapple Blend — Cinnamon Type
Pinapple Blend — Smoke Type
Plum Blend — Spice Type

65°
65°
65°
65°
65°
65°

09/18



